PENARIKAN BALIK STANDARD MALAYSIA

PADA menjalankan kuasa yang diberikan oleh subseksyen 15(1) Akta Standard
Malaysia 1996 [Akta 549], Menteri mengisytiharkan penarikan balik pemakaian

Standard Malaysia yang disenaraikan dalam Jadual bagi maksud Akta ini.

WITHDRAWAL OF MALAYSIAN STANDARDS

IN exercise of the powers conferred by subsection 15(1) of the Standards of Malaysia
Act 1996 [Act 549], the Minister declares the withdrawal of the application of the
Malaysian Standards listed in the Schedule for the purpose of this Act.

No.

No. MS

MS ISO 9956-5

MS ISO 9956-6

MS ISO 9956-7

MS ISO 9956-8

MS ISO/IEC
7816-1

MS ISO/IEC
7816-2

Bahagian

Part

Part 5

Part 6

Part 7

Part 8

Part 1

Part 2

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

Year

2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

2003

Tahun

Tajuk
Title

Specification and approval of welding
procedure for metallic materials - Part 5:
Approval by using approved welding
consumables for arc welding

Specification and approval of welding
procedure for metallic materials - Part 6:
Approval related to previous experience

Specification and approval of welding
procedure for metallic materials- Part 7:
Approval by standard welding procedure
for arc welding

Specification and approval of welding
procedure for metallic materials - Part 8:
Approval by pre-production welding test

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 1: Physical characteristics
(First revision)

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 2: Dimensions and location
of the contacts (First revision)



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MS ISO/IEC
7816-3

MS ISO/IEC
7816-4

MS ISO/IEC
7816-5

MS ISO/IEC
7816-6

MS ISO/IEC
7816-8

MS ISO/IEC
7816-9

MS ISO/IEC
10164-10

MS ISO/IEC
10164-13

MS ISO/IEC
10164-15

MS ISO/IEC
8880-1

Part 3

Part 4

Part 5

Part 6

Part 8

Part 9

Part 10

Part 13

Part 15

Part 1

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

1998

1998

1998

1995

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 3: Electronic signals and
transmission protocols (First revision)

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 4: Interindustry commands
for interchange

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 5: Numbering system and
registration procedure for application
identifiers (First revision)

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 6: Interindustry data
elements

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 8: Security related
interindustry commands

Information technology - Identification
cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with
contacts - Part 9: Additional interindustry
commands and security attributes

Information technology - Open Systems
Interconnection - Systems Management:
Usage metering function for accounting
purposes

Information technology - Open Systems
Interconnection - Systems Management:
Summarization Function

Information technology - Open Systems
Interconnection - Systems management:
Scheduling function

Information technology -
Telecommunications and information
exchange between systems - Protocol
combinations to provide and support the
OSI Network Service - Part 1: General



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

MS ISO/IEC
8880-2

MS ISO/IEC

8880-3

MS 1277

MS ISO 5364

MSISO 7396-1

MS ISO 7396-2

MSISO09170-1

MS IS0 9170-2

MS ISO 15002

MSISO 15193

Part 2

Part 3

Part 1

Part 2

Part 1

Part 2

1995

1995

1992

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

principles

Information technology -
Telecommunications and information
exchange between systems - Protocol
combinations to provide and support the
OSI Network Service - Part 2: Provision
and support of the connection-mode
Network Service

Information technology -
Telecommunications and information
exchange between systems - Protocol
combinations to provide and support the
OSI Network Service - Part 3: Provision
and support of the connectionless-mode
Network Service

Information technology - Guidelines for
the documentation of computer-based
application systems

Anaesthetic and respiratory equipment -
Oropharyngeal airways

Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 1:
Pipelines for compressed medical gases
and vacuum

Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 2:
Anaesthetic gas scavenging disposal
systems

Terminal units for medical gas pipeline
systems - Part 1: Terminal units for use
with compressed medical gases and
vacuum

Terminal units for medical gas pipeline
systems - Part 2: Terminal units for
anaesthetic gas scavenging systems

Flow-metering devices for connection to
terminal units of medical gas pipeline
systems

In vitro diagnostic medical devices -
Measurement of quantities in samples of
biological origin - Presentation of



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

MS 1927:

1

MS 1927:

2

MS 1927:

3

MS 1927:

4

MS 1927:

5

MS 1927:

6

MS 1927:

7

MS 1927:

8

Part

Part

Part

Part

Part

Part

Part

Part

Part 1

Part 2

Part 3

Part 4

Part 5

Part 6

Part 7

Part 8

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

reference measurement procedures

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 1: General requirements and test
methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 2: Sterilization wrap - Requirements
and test methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 3: Paper for use in the manufacture
of paper bags and in the manufacture of
pouches and reels - Requirements and test
methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 4: Paper bags - Requirements and
test methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 5: Heat and self-sealable pouches
and reels of paper and plastic film
construction - Requirements and test
methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 6: Paper for the manufacture of
packs for medical use for sterilization by
ethylene oxide or irradiation -
Requirements and test methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 7: Adhesive coated paper for the
manufacture of heat sealable packs for
medical use for sterilization by ethylene
oxide or irradiation - Requirements and
test methods

Packaging materials and systems for
medical devices which are to be sterilized
- Part 8: Re-usable sterilization containers



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

MS 1099

MSISO 15189

MSISO 15193

MSISO 15194

MS 2058

MS 838

MSISO 8907

MS 1722: Part Part 2
2

1987

2004

2008

2008

2008

1985

1993

2003

for steam sterilizers - Requirements and
test methods.

Specification for single-use (sterile)
infusion sets for general medical use.

Medical laboratories -  Particular
requirements for quality and competence

In vitro diagnostic medical devices -
Measurement of quantities in samples of
biological origin - Requirements for
content and presentation of reference
measurement procedures

In vitro diagnostic medical devices -
Measurement of quantities in samples of
biological origin - Requirements for
certified reference materials and the
content of supporting documentation

Code of Practice for Good Engineering
Maintenance Management of Active
Medical Devices

Code of Practice for Radiation Protection -
Medical X-ray Diagnosis

Information  processing  systems -
Database language NDL,

Occupational Safety and Health
Management Systems - Part 2: Guidelines



	JADUAL / SCHEDULE
	Tahun
	Tajuk
	2006
	Specification and approval of welding procedure fo
	2006
	Specification and approval of welding procedure fo
	2006
	Specification and approval of welding procedure fo
	2006
	Specification and approval of welding procedure fo
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	2003
	Information technology - Identification cards - In
	1998
	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnect
	1998
	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnect
	1998
	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnect
	1995
	Information technology - Telecommunications and in
	1995
	Information technology - Telecommunications and in
	1995
	Information technology - Telecommunications and in
	1992
	Information technology - Guidelines for the docume
	2008
	Anaesthetic and respiratory equipment - Oropharyng
	2008
	Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 1: Pipelines f
	2008
	Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 2: Anaesthetic
	2008
	Terminal units for medical gas pipeline systems - 
	2008
	Terminal units for medical gas pipeline systems - 
	2008
	Flow-metering devices for connection to terminal u
	2008
	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement 
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	2007
	Packaging materials and systems for medical device
	1987
	Specification for single-use (sterile) infusion se
	2004
	Medical laboratories – Particular requirements for
	2008
	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement 
	2008
	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement 
	2008
	Code of Practice for Good Engineering Maintenance 
	1985
	Code of Practice for Radiation Protection - Medica
	1993
	Information processing systems - Database language
	2003
	Occupational Safety and Health Management Systems 


