### PENARIKAN BALIK STANDARD MALAYSIA

PADA menjalankan kuasa yang diberikan oleh subseksyen 15(1) Akta Standard Malaysia 1996 [Akta 549], Menteri mengisytiharkan penarikan balik pemakaian Standard Malaysia yang disenaraikan dalam Jadual bagi maksud Akta ini.

### WITHDRAWAL OF MALAYSIAN STANDARDS

IN exercise of the powers conferred by subsection 15(1) of the Standards of Malaysia Act 1996 [Act 549], the Minister declares the withdrawal of the application of the Malaysian Standards listed in the Schedule for the purpose of this Act.

## JADUAL / SCHEDULE

No.	No. MS	Bahagian	Tahun	Tajuk
		Part	Year	Title
1.	MS ISO 9956-5	Part 5	2006	Specification and approval of welding procedure for metallic materials – Part 5: Approval by using approved welding consumables for arc welding
2.	MS ISO 9956-6	Part 6	2006	Specification and approval of welding procedure for metallic materials - Part 6: Approval related to previous experience
3.	MS ISO 9956-7	Part 7	2006	Specification and approval of welding procedure for metallic materials- Part 7: Approval by standard welding procedure for arc welding
4.	MS ISO 9956-8	Part 8	2006	Specification and approval of welding procedure for metallic materials - Part 8: Approval by pre-production welding test
5.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-1	Part 1	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 1: Physical characteristics (First revision)
6.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-2	Part 2	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 2: Dimensions and location of the contacts (First revision)

7.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-3	Part 3	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 3: Electronic signals and transmission protocols (First revision)
8.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-4	Part 4	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 4: Interindustry commands for interchange
9.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-5	Part 5	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 5: Numbering system and registration procedure for application identifiers (First revision)
10.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-6	Part 6	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 6: Interindustry data elements
11.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-8	Part 8	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 8: Security related interindustry commands
12.	MS ISO/IEC 7816-9	Part 9	2003	Information technology - Identification cards - Integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts - Part 9: Additional interindustry commands and security attributes
13.	MS ISO/IEC 10164-10	Part 10	1998	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnection - Systems Management: Usage metering function for accounting purposes
14.	MS ISO/IEC 10164-13	Part 13	1998	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnection - Systems Management: Summarization Function
15.	MS ISO/IEC 10164-15	Part 15	1998	Information technology - Open Systems Interconnection - Systems management: Scheduling function
16.	MS ISO/IEC 8880-1	Part 1	1995	Information technology - Telecommunications and information exchange between systems - Protocol combinations to provide and support the OSI Network Service - Part 1: General

# principles

17.	MS ISO/IEC 8880-2	Part 2	1995	Information technology - Telecommunications and information exchange between systems - Protocol combinations to provide and support the OSI Network Service - Part 2: Provision and support of the connection-mode Network Service
18.	MS ISO/IEC 8880-3	Part 3	1995	Information technology - Telecommunications and information exchange between systems - Protocol combinations to provide and support the OSI Network Service - Part 3: Provision and support of the connectionless-mode Network Service
19.	MS 1277		1992	Information technology - Guidelines for the documentation of computer-based application systems
20.	MS ISO 5364		2008	Anaesthetic and respiratory equipment - Oropharyngeal airways
21.	MS ISO 7396-1	Part 1	2008	Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 1: Pipelines for compressed medical gases and vacuum
22.	MS ISO 7396-2	Part 2	2008	Medical gas pipeline systems - Part 2: Anaesthetic gas scavenging disposal systems
23.	MS ISO 9170-1	Part 1	2008	Terminal units for medical gas pipeline systems - Part 1: Terminal units for use with compressed medical gases and vacuum
24.	MS ISO 9170-2	Part 2	2008	Terminal units for medical gas pipeline systems - Part 2: Terminal units for anaesthetic gas scavenging systems
25.	MS ISO 15002		2008	Flow-metering devices for connection to terminal units of medical gas pipeline systems
26.	MS ISO 15193		2008	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement of quantities in samples of biological origin - Presentation of

## reference measurement procedures

27.	MS 1927: Part 1	Part 1	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 1: General requirements and test methods
28.	MS 1927: Part 2	Part 2	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 2: Sterilization wrap - Requirements and test methods
29.	MS 1927: Part 3	Part 3	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 3: Paper for use in the manufacture of paper bags and in the manufacture of pouches and reels - Requirements and test methods
30.	MS 1927: Part 4	Part 4	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 4: Paper bags - Requirements and test methods
31.	MS 1927: Part 5	Part 5	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 5: Heat and self-sealable pouches and reels of paper and plastic film construction - Requirements and test methods
32.	MS 1927: Part 6	Part 6	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 6: Paper for the manufacture of packs for medical use for sterilization by ethylene oxide or irradiation - Requirements and test methods
33.	MS 1927: Part 7	Part 7	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 7: Adhesive coated paper for the manufacture of heat sealable packs for medical use for sterilization by ethylene oxide or irradiation - Requirements and test methods
34.	MS 1927: Part 8	Part 8	2007	Packaging materials and systems for medical devices which are to be sterilized - Part 8: Re-usable sterilization containers

			for steam sterilizers - Requirements and test methods.
35.	MS 1099	1987	Specification for single-use (sterile) infusion sets for general medical use.
36.	MS ISO 15189	2004	Medical laboratories – Particular requirements for quality and competence
37.	MS ISO 15193	2008	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement of quantities in samples of biological origin - Requirements for content and presentation of reference measurement procedures
38.	MS ISO 15194	2008	In vitro diagnostic medical devices - Measurement of quantities in samples of biological origin - Requirements for certified reference materials and the content of supporting documentation
39.	MS 2058	2008	Code of Practice for Good Engineering Maintenance Management of Active Medical Devices
40.	MS 838	1985	Code of Practice for Radiation Protection - Medical X-ray Diagnosis
41.	MS ISO 8907	1993	Information processing systems - Database language NDL,

42.

2

MS 1722: Part

Part 2

2003

Occupational Safety and Health Management Systems - Part 2: Guidelines

Health